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SS: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Class: Al 2 3 5 6 8
Leg: All  Leg1 Leg2 Overall Championship: International  National
# | Ne | Driver / Co-Driver / Vehicle | Group | Class | # | SS times | Penalties | Totals | Lead | Prev
1 2 | FIN HANNINEN Juho / MARKKULA Mikko $2000 2 1 2:54:04.0 00:10 | 2:54:14.0
2 | 1 | FRABOUFFIER Bryan / PANSERI Xavier S2000 2 2 | 2:54:257 2:54:25.7 00:11.7 | 00:11.7
3 | 8 | CZE KOPECKY Jan / STARY Petr S2000 2 3 2:54:52.7 2:54:52.7 00:38.7 | 00:27.0
4 3 | NOR MIKKELSEN Andreas / FLOENE Ola S2000 2 4 2:55:11.3 2:55:11.3 00:57.3 | 00:18.6
5 | 10 | GBR WILKS Guy / PUGH Phil S2000 2 5 2:58:14.4 2:58:14.4 04:00.4 | 03:03.1
6 | 9 | BEL NEUVILLE Thierry / GILSOUL Nicolas S2000 2 6 2:59:15.5 2:59:15.5 05:01.5  01:01.1
7 | 11 | FIN GARDEMEISTER Toni / SUOMINEN Tapio S2000 2 7 | 3:02:03.3 00:10 | 3:02:13.3 07:59.3 | 02:57.8
8 | 14 | EST KRUUDA Karl / JARVEOJA Martin S2000 2 8 3:04:15.3 3:04:15.3 10:01.3 | 02:02.0
9 | 12 | SWE SANDELL Patrik / PARMANDER Staffan S2000 2 9 3:12:12.9 00:10 | 3:12:22.9 18:08.9 | 08:07.6
10 | 38 | FRARAOUX Jean-Michel / MAGAT Laurent R3C 5 1 3:16:06.9 00:10 | 3:16:16.9 22:02.9 | 03:54.0
11 | 50 | ROU COSMA Viad / DORCA Florin R2B 6 1 3:20:04.4 3:20:04.4 25:50.4 @ 03:47.5
12 | 47 | HUN PUSKADI Janos / GODOR Barna R3C 5 2 | 3:24:.02.0 3:24:02.0 29:48.0 | 03:57.6
13 | 29 | UKR PECHENYK Volodymyr / YANKOVSKIY Andriy N4 3 1 3:24:491 00:20 | 3:25:09.1 30:55.1 | 01:07.1
14 | 54 | GEO BIDZINASHVILI Archil / ARJEVANIDZE Georgi N3 8 1 3:25:34.9 3:25:34.9 31:20.9 | 00:25.8
15 | 16 | UKR TAMRAZOV Oleksiy / GERMAN lvan S2000 2 10 | 3:25:41.2 3:25:41.2 31:27.2 | 00:06.3
16 | 18 | UKR SHAPOVALOV Yuriy / SHUMAKOV Liubomyr N4 3 2 3:25:33.1 00:50 | 3:26:23.1 32:09.1 | 00:41.9
17 | 51 | BGR STRATIEVA Ekaterina / SIVOV Nedyalko R2B 6 2 | 3:27:50.9 3:27:50.9 33:36.9 | 01:27.8
18 | 19 | UKR KUZMENKO Anton / NESVIT Kyrylo N4 3 3 3:27:47.9 00:10 | 3:27:57.9 33:43.9 | 00:07.0
19 | 37 | EST KANGUR Martin / OTS Andres R3C 5 3 3:26:18.4 04:10 | 3:30:28.4 36:14.4 | 02:30.5
20 | 49 | LTU KRIPTAVICIUS Giedrius / RACAS Gediminas A7 5 4 3:32:28.7 3:32:28.7 38:14.7 | 02:00.3
21 | 33 | UKR VAZHEYEVSKYY Yukhym / KOCHKOVYY Yevgen A7 5 5 3:45:39.5 00:10 | 3:45:495 51:35.,5 | 13:20.8
22 | 30 | UKR KONOPEL'KIN Yevgen / KHOLODNIY Andriy N4 3 4 | 3:54:37.0 3:54:37.0 | 1:00:23.0 | 08:47.5
23 | 35 | GEO LOMADZE Alexander / MELADZE Mamuka N4 3 5 3:53:58.5 01:20 | 3:55:18.5 | 1:01:04.5 00:41.5
24 | 39 | UKR TRUTNYEV Vadim / DANILISHIN Ivan S1600 5 6 4:01:41.8 00:10 | 4:01:51.8 | 1:07:37.8 = 06:33.3




